
2024-2025 Calendar

Tuesday September 3 First Day for Teachers

Monday September 9 First Day for Students

Monday October 14 Closed - Columbus Day

Monday thru Friday November 4-8 Closed - Fall Recess

Wednesday thru Friday November 27 -29 Closed - Thanksgiving

Wednesday December 18 Last Day Before Break

Thursday thru
Wednesday

December 19 -
January 1

Closed - Christmas Break

Thursday January 2 School Re-Opens

Monday January 20 Closed - MLK Jr. Day

Friday thru Monday February 14 - 17 Closed - Presidents’ Weekend

Monday thru Monday April 14 -
April 21

Closed - Easter Break

Tuesday April 22 School Re-Opens

Monday May 26 Closed - Memorial Day

Thursday June 5 Last Day for Students


